Pfarrei St. Franziskus — Heilige Messen und Wort-Gottes-Feiern (WGF) an Sonntagen

Samstag
Vorabend

Sonntag

17:00

18:00

18:00

18:30

18:30

09:00

09:30

09:30

11:00

11:00

12:00

18:00

1. Woche

Christkonig

St. Nikolaus in
span. Sprache

St. Martin in ital.

Sprache

St. Hildegard

St. Nikolaus
St. Hildegard

St. Martin

St. Nikolaus in
span. Sprache

St. Nikolaus

2. Woche

Christkonig

St. Nikolaus in
span. Sprache

St. Martin in ital.

Sprache

St. Hildegard
(WGF)

St. Katharinen

St. Hildegard

St. Martin

St. Nikolaus in
span. Sprache

St. Nikolaus

3. Woche

Hohen
Neuendorf

Christkonig

St. Nikolaus in
span. Sprache

St. Martin in ital.

Sprache

St. Hildegard

St. Hildegard

St. Martin

St. Nikolaus in
span. Sprache

St. Nikolaus

4. Woche

Christkonig

St. Nikolaus in
span. Sprache

5. Woche

Christkonig

St. Nikolaus in
span. Sprache

St. Martin in ital. St. Martin in ital.

Sprache

St. Hildegard
(WGF)

Hohen Neuendorf

St. Hildegard

St. Martin

St. Nikolaus in
span. Sprache

St. Nikolaus

Sprache
St. Hildegard

St. Hildegard

St. Martin

St. Nikolaus
in span. Sprache

St. Nikolaus



